
 

350FX2 HOVER IN GROUND EFFECT (HIGE) OAT 20C 
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AS350B2
350FX2

AS350B2 4960 4960 4960 4960 4600 4250

350FX2 4960 4960 4960 4960 4825 4425
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350FX2 HOVER OUT OF GROUND EFFECT (HOGE) OAT 20C 
 

0

1000

2000

3000

4000

5000

6000

Altitude in Feet

G
ro

ss
 W

ei
gh

t i
n 

lb
s 

AS350B2
350FX2

AS350B2 5512 5425 5025 4650 4300 3950

350FX2 5512 5512 5250 4850 4450 4175
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350FX2 PERFORMANCE


